P2015
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6
26
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75

P2015
Matchnr
99
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P2015
Matchnr
12
36
59
83

P2015
Matchnr
18
42
67
90

P2015
Matchnr
208
193
210

P2015
Matchnr
116
138
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- Karra KIF:Bla

Typ Datum
Grupp 4 Son 19/2
Grupp 4 Son 19/2
Grupp 4 So6n 19/2
Grupp 4 So6n 19/2
- Kéarra KIF:Gron

Typ Datum
Grupp 7 Son 19/2
Grupp 7 So6n 19/2
Grupp 7 So6n 19/2
- Karra KIF:Lila

Typ Datum
Grupp 5 Son 19/2
Grupp 5 So6n 19/2
Grupp 5 So6n 19/2
Grupp 5 So6n 19/2
- Kéarra KIF:Gul

Typ Datum
Grupp 6 Son 19/2
Grupp 6 So6n 19/2
Grupp 6 So6n 19/2
Grupp 6 So6n 19/2
- Karra KIF:Svart
Typ Datum
Grupp 10 So6n 19/2
Grupp 10 So6n 19/2
Grupp 10 So6n 19/2
- Kérra KIF:R6d

Typ Datum
Grupp 9 So6n 19/2
Grupp 9 So6n 19/2
Grupp 9 So6n 19/2

Tid

09:20
10:20
11:20
12:20

Tid

13:20
14:20
15:20

Tid

09:40
10:40
11:40
12:40

Tid

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

Tid

16:40
17:20
18:00

Tid

14:00
15:00
16:00

Lag

Askims IK:Rod
Karra KIF:Bla
Karra KIF:Bla

Bramaregardens FC

Lag

Bergums IF:1
Kéarra KIF:Gron
Kéarra KIF:Gron

Lag

Karra KIF:Lila
Surte IS:Surte 1
Lindome GIF:2
Kéarra KIF:Lila

Lag

Kéarra KIF:Gul
BK Hacken:Gul
Kéarra KIF:Gul
Kéarra KIF:Gul

Lag

Kéarra KIF:Svart
Kéarra KIF:Svart
Surte 1S:Surte 2

Lag
GAIS
Karra KIF:R6d

Finlandia Pallo AIF:ROD

- Karra KIF:Bla
- BK Hacken:Bla
- Lindome GIF:1
- Karra KIF:Bl&

- Karra KIF:Gron
- Lindome GIF:3

- IK Zenith:Orange

- Lundby IF:2

- Kérra KIF:Lila
- Kérra KIF:Lila
- Askims IK:Svart

- Lundby IF:3
- Kérra KIF:Gul

- Lunden OBK:Svart

- Askims IK:Vit

- Jonsereds IF:Svart

- IK Zenith:Rosa
- Karra KIF:Svart

- Kéarra KIF:Ré6d
- Goldcoast fc:2

- Karra KIF:Ro6d

Futsalsammandrag 3M3 - 19/2

Plan

LS2:2
LS2:1
LS2:3
LS2:2

Plan

LS2:2
Ls2:1
LS2:3

Plan

LS2:3
LS2:3
LS2:2
LS2:2

Plan

LS2:1
Ls2:1
LS2:2
LS2:1

Plan

LS2:2
LS2:1
LS2:2

Plan

LS2:3
LS2:2
LS2:3

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat



